1
Features:
• Customizable: Supports type-0, type-1, and type-2 phase
matching, custom beam waist selection, and coupling optics.
• Tunable Entanglement (Fidelity range 0–95%).
• Pre-aligned and stable.
• Pump blocking for basis alignment.
• Fiber coupled or free space options.

2
Suggested Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
Part Number
Figure 1. Example results from Guaraldi phase matched for 775 nm  1550 nm SPDC
O =  Number of output ports:
Specify 1 for signal/idler
combined. Specify 2 for
signal/idler separated.
T =  Type of phase matching:
0: Type 0 (Guaraldi)
1: Type 1 (Guaraldi)
2: Type 2 (Gershwin)
L =  Specify the fi ber length
(meter)
wp/ws/wi =  Wavelengths of pump, signal
and idler in nanometers.
JD =  Specify jacket diameter.
1 = 0.9 mm loose tube
3 = 3 mm OD PVC cable
CCC =  Crystal material acronym: Example for
PPKTP specify KTP, for PPLN specify LNB
XYZ =  Connector type of pump, signal,
idler. Example 3S, 3U, 3A, 8,
SC, SCU, SCA, LC, LCA, MU.
Leave idler blank if specifying 2
ports. Use X for no connector /
placeholder.
a/b =  Core/cladding of pump, signal, idler.
Use X for specifying free space output.
See Standard Tables for other connectors.
NN =  Crystal length in millimeters: Example
NN = 25 specifi es a 25 mm long crystal.
EPG-1O-wp/ws/wi-T-CCC/NN-a/b-XYZ-JD-L
Note: We do offer special configuration when needed. Please contact us at sales@ozoptics.com
Standard Product Specifications:
Gershwin Guaraldi
Mechanical
Dimensions (mm) L x W x H 192 mm x 130 mm x 76 mm 204 mm x 66 mm x 76 mm
Electrical
TEC Max. Max.
Current (A) 6 A 6 A
Voltage (V) 5.8 V maximum 5.6 V maximum